
Wake Up!! (Bell will ring 100 times)

Devo

Breakfast

Bible Class (Tues. is Mountain Climb)

Men/Women's Class

Worship Services

Lunch

Rest

Recreation/Free Time/Devos/Clean

Supper

Singing

Worship Services

Back to the Dorms (Dorm Devos)

Lights Out!!

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

7:00am

7:30am

7:45am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2pm = 5pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

10:15pm

11:30pm

Wake Up!! (Bell rings 100 times)

Devo

Breakfast

Closing Worship Services

LAST SUNDAY
7:00am

7:30am

7:45am

9:00am

MONDAY
2pm-5pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

10:15pm

11:30pm

Camp Registration

Supper

Singing

Worship Services

Back to Dorms (Devos)

Lights Out!!

Supper

Worship

SATURDAY

6:30pm

8:00pm

Breakfast

Devotional

MONDAY
7:45am

9:00am

7:45am

10:00am

11:00am

1:30-6:30

7pm

8pm

Breakfast

Bible Class

Worship Service

Lunch (Goat Time!)

Fellowship Time 

(Supper not provided)

Singing

Worship Service
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